
LOT 18 SOUTHERN LANDINGS AVIATIO

WD 1035-2569, WD 1395-192, WD 15

KATHLEEN M ANDERSON TRUST DATED MAY 3, 1999
940 MEADOW LARK LN
MERRITT ISLAND, FL 32953

12-4S-16-02941-118

0149 SFRES/HANGER
06

12416.00 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

10/25/2023 TP 0.54 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
2

51,571
2,400
35,000
88,971

0
88,971

0
88,971
88,971

0

89,508

1500/733 10/04/2023 WD Q I 01 150,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HART BRUCE A

KATHLEEN M ANDERSON

1395/0192 9/20/2019 WD Q V 01 18,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NICOLAS & LUZ CRUZ

BRUCE A & SANDRA KA
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000049573 New Residential C 300,000 04/09/2024

38916 STORAGE 0 11/20/2019

HX Base Yr

126 SW COLONIAL PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Bedrooms N/A 100
Bathrooms N/A 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

8500 01 2,000 72.6000 26.86 53,720 2020 2020 0 0 0 4.00 96.00

1 AIR HANGAR  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 2000

BAS 2,000 100 2,000 51,571

2,000 2,000 51,571

BAS=[ORIG=-60,-18] E50 S40 W50 N40 $
.

BAS

50

40

50

40

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 800.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2024 2023 100 2,400

2,400

1 9401 C HANGER/SFR 0 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


